P-94116B
Revised 10-99
Catalog Section 05
(00-02-0030)
20 and 25 Series Pressure SWICHGAGE®
2 and 2-1/2 in. (51 and 64 mm) Dial
■ Combination Indicating Gage and
Limit Switch

25 Series N/A x2
†Options not available on all models or configurations.
How to Order
To order, use the diagram below. List options in ascending alphabetical order (A-Z). Example: 20P-IP1-100.
Range††
Base Model
20P
20PE
20PABS
20P7
20PG
____ – ____ – ____
25P
25PE
25PABS
25P7
25PG
††Consult factory for availability of dials other than psi/kPa. Select scale
so your normal operating pressure is in the middle half of the scale.
1Can be used with standard Clamp Lite Assembly
(12 V= 05702176; 24 V= 05702177).
2Order Lamp and Socket Assembly separately.
(12 V= 05010198; 24 V= 05010199).
Dual scale (psi/kPa)
psi kPa/MPa
15   = 0-15 0-103
30   = 0-30 0-207
50   = 0-50 0-345
75   = 0-75 0-517
100   = 0-100 0-689
150   = 0-150 0-1.03
200   = 0-200 0-1.38
300   = 0-300 0-2.07
400   = 0-400 0-2.76
Single scale (bar)
1B   = 0-1 bar
2B   = 0-2 bar
3.5B   = 0-3.5 bar
5B   = 0-5 bar
7B   = 0-7 bar
10B   = 0-10 bar
14B   = 0-14 bar
20B   = 0-20 bar
28B   = 0-28 bar
h t t p : / / w w w . f w m u r p h y . c o mFind us on the internet:
Printed in U.S.A.
®FRANK W.
MFR.
■ FRANK W. MURPHY MFR.–Control Systems & Services
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
tel. (281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
■ FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
tel. +44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
■ FRANK W. MURPHY FRANCE
tel. +33 1 30 762626  fax +33 1 30 763989
■ MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
tel. +52-48-206264  fax +52-48-206336
e-mail ventas@murphymex.com.mx
■ FRANK W. MURPHY PTE., LTD.
No. 2 Tuas South Street 2,
Sprintecs Bldg., #02-01/02
Singapore 638042
tel. +65 863-1398 fax +65 863-0208
e-mail fwmsales@fwmurphy.com.sg
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
■ MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West